
 

SCHOOL OF PLANNING AND ARCHITECTURE, BHOPAL 

No: SPAB/AEO/2016/                                                                                       Date:  31.05.2016 

 

NOTICE 

LIST OF SHORT-LISTED CANDIDATES FOR WRITTEN TEST & INTERVIEW 
OF P.G. PROGRAMME AT SPA BHOPAL 

We are pleased to announce the names of provisionally short-listed candidates for written test &  
interview for P.G. Programme 2016-17 at SPA Bhopal.  

Written test & Interview schedule are as follows – 

Day & Date of Interview Reporting Time Written Test LIST  

Tuesday, 21st June, 2016 9:30 A.M. 10:00 A.M. A 

Wednesday, 22nd June, 2016 9:30 A.M. 10:00 A.M. B 

Thrusday, 23rd June, 2016 9:30 A.M. 10:00 A.M. C 
 

Venue –  School of Planning and Architecture, Indore – Bhopal Bye Pass Road, Neelbad Road, 
Bhauri Bhopal- 462030 

Instructions:    

At the time of reporting to the Institute, following original documents are required:- 

1. Portfolio /Academic Work/Professional work/Project. 

2. All original certificate(s) /Mark’s sheets/Testimonials for verification purpose. 

3. Candidates who have appeared in the final semester of their qualifying examination, in case of selection 
in PG program, they would be required to submit final marksheet by 1st Sept. 2016, falling which their 
candidature will be cancelled. 

4. Caste Certificate/PH certificate. 

5. All candidates are required to submit documents of secured percentage/ CGPA in the qualifying exam. 

It is also advised that if you belong to OBC/ST/SC/PH category, please bring a Caste Certificate/PH 
certificate in original and photocopy, thereof as prescribed by the Government of India. 

Route Map to reach SPA Bhauri Campus, please click here Link 1 
 
Shortlisted candidates are required to download their admit. Admit card will be available on web site 
from Friday, 03.06.2016 onwards.  
 
For any query or clarification,  please mail us on admission@spabhopal.ac.in  
 
 
 
Assistant Registrar 
Academics 
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LIST – A  

Date of Interview - Tuesday, 21.06.2016             Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Conservation) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview Date 

1 MCO001 CHITRANGDA SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR 21.06.2016 

2 MCo002 MANASI  PANDKAR RAJENDRA 21.06.2016 

3 MCO003 LAVANYA  GOPAL 21.06.2016 

4 MCO004 deepshikha rai AJAI SHANKAR RAI 21.06.2016 

5 MCO005 GARGI THAKUR SANJAY 21.06.2016 

6 MCO006 SHARMILA SHIKARI SOMALIA SHIKARI 21.06.2016 

7 MCO007 SONALI  JAISWAL MR. R.P. JAISWAL 21.06.2016 

8 MCO008 ANANYA ASTHANA KAMLA KANT ASTHANA 21.06.2016 

9 MCO009 GARIMA  PURI GOSWAMI MAHANT PRITAM PURI GOSWAMI 21.06.2016 

10 MCO010 AYUSHI SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 21.06.2016 

11 MCO011 KEYUR SHAH LAXMICHAND 21.06.2016 

12 MCO012 ANSHITA SHUKLA ATUL KUMAR SHUKLA 21.06.2016 

13 MCO013 PRATIK  SARODE PRASHANT 21.06.2016 

14 MCO014 SAMRUDDHI GIRI RAJENDRA 21.06.2016 

15 MCO015 SATYAM JYOTI  SRIPRAKASH SAHOO 21.06.2016 

16 MCO016 SHASWAT SEKHAR SARANGI SHASHANKA  SEKHAR  SAHOO 21.06.2016 

17 MCO017 NANDINI MUKHOPADHYAY SUBIR MUKHOPADHYAY 21.06.2016 

18 MCO018 SUDESNA  Das ASOK KUMAR DAS 21.06.2016 

19 MCO019 AASHIMA BHANDARI SATISH BHANDARI 21.06.2016 

20 MCO020 SHIVANGI THAKUR RANJEET SINGH THAKUR 21.06.2016 

21 MCO021 SHIVALIKA KANWAR ISHWAR JYOTI KANWAR 21.06.2016 

22 MCO022 RUPESH KOCHURE KAILASH 21.06.2016 

23 MCO023 RUCHI PANDEY RAM PRAKASH PANDEY 21.06.2016 

24 MCO024 MAHADEV KOTTAPALLI LATE. K.RAMACHANDRA RAO 21.06.2016 

 25 MCO025 CHANDRA  PRABHA TARESH KUMAR 21.06.2016 

26 MCO026 TITHI MISHRA GIRISH MISHRA 21.06.2016 

27 MCO027 AISHWARYA NARENDR NARENDRA KUMAR SINHA 21.06.2016 

28 MCO028 JANKI  GONAWALA PRATIK ZAVERI 21.06.2016 

29 MCO029 VARTIKA  YADAV MR. AMARJEET YADAV 21.06.2016 

30 MCO030 UTKARSHA  GURU RAVINDRA M GURU 21.06.2016 

31 MCO031 AMBAR MITTAL TARUN MITTAL 21.06.2016 

32 MCO032 Swati Punyal Punyal VINOD PUNYAL 21.06.2016 

33 MCO033 shefali YADAV B.P.S YADAV 21.06.2016 

34 MCO034 PRIYANKA DAS GOUTAM DAS 21.06.2016 

35 MCO035 PARNA SARKHEL BISWANATH SARKHEL 21.06.2016 

 

  



                  

LIST -B  

Date of Interview - Wednesday, 22.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Conservation) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview Date 

1 MCO036 ADITI PATEL PATEL D K 22.06.2016 

2 MCO037 SRAVANI NARAPARAJU PANDU RANGA RAO 22.06.2016 

3 MCO038 KUNAL TIWARI SHEKHAR TIWARI 22.06.2016 

4 MCO039 AMRUTA VAIDYA SUNIL 22.06.2016 

5 MCO040 SAMVEDNA  PATIDAR SHANKAR LAL PATIDAR 22.06.2016 

6 MCO041 ISHA KHOSLA ATUL AMAR KHOSLA 22.06.2016 

7 MCO042 NIRZARY PUJARA HASMUKH PUJARA 22.06.2016 

8 MCO043 TITAS ROY MAINAK ROY 22.06.2016 

9 MCO044 SONALI  GURUNG SATISH KUMAR GURUNG 22.06.2016 

10 MCO045 SILONI VAID NARESH MAHAJAN 22.06.2016 

11 MCO046 Pranay Kumar Tode BABA TODE 22.06.2016 

12 MCO047 HARINI  KOTA NAGAKUTUMBA RAYALU 22.06.2016 

13 MCO048 NISHTHA GOEL MUKESH GOEL 22.06.2016 

14 MCO049 RISHIKA SHAH VERINDER SINGH SHAH 22.06.2016 

15 MCO050 SUSHANT  BHARTI NIRMAL KUMAR BHARTI 22.06.2016 

16 MCO051 ASHITA  AGARWAL SATISH AGARWAL 22.06.2016 

17 MCO052 GAURANGI MEHROTRA SANJEEV KUMAR MEHROTRA 22.06.2016 

18 MCO053 ANUJA JOGDEO KISHOR 22.06.2016 

19 MCO054 ZULFAREEN KHAN ZAKIR AHMED KHAN 22.06.2016 

20 MCO055 KARTHIK NAKKANA RAVI SHANKAR NAKKANA 22.06.2016 

21 MCO056 YASH  JOSHI MUKESH JOSHI 22.06.2016 

22 MCO057 KETKI MOHOLKAR SHIRISH MOHOLKAR 22.06.2016 

23 MCO058 SUBHASRI  GHOSH SANJIB GHOSH 22.06.2016 

24 MCO059 MITALI  VAVRE MILIND KUMAR 22.06.2016 

 25 MCO060 TANYA  PANDEY ANOOP PANDEY 22.06.2016 

26 MCO061 ASHKA VYAS NIKUNJ 22.06.2016 

27 MCO062 ANKITA GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 22.06.2016 

28 MCO063 RISHANGI  BHARADWAJ RAJENDRA BHARADWAJ 22.06.2016 

29 MCO064 GARGI RAYCHAUDHURI J K RAYCHAUDHURI 22.06.2016 

30 MCO065 AYUSHI  JANGALWA ASHISH KUMAR JANGALWA 22.06.2016 

31 MCO066 KRATI  KULSHRESTHA KULDEEP KULSHRESTHA 22.06.2016 

32 MCO067 KAVYA  A O BABURAJAN 22.06.2016 

 

  



LIST – A  
 

Date of Interview - Tuesday, 21.06.2016             Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Landscape) 

S.No. Roll No. Name                        Father’s Name                      Interview Date 

1 MLA001 PRASHANSHA  SRIVASTAVA SURENDRA KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 21.06.2016 
2 MLA002 MINU BENNY BENNY PAUL 21.06.2016 
3 MLA003 RAJA SINGH GURMIT SINGH 21.06.2016 
4 MLA004 AAKANKSHA MEHTA PRADEEP MEHTA 21.06.2016 

5 MLA005 RACHIT SAXENA RAVI SAXENA 21.06.2016 
6 MLA006 ISHANI  GOGOI DWEEP CHANDRA GOGOI 21.06.2016 
7 MLA007 KAVYA  A O BABURAJAN 21.06.2016 
8 MLA008 SOMNATH  BHUI TARA PADA BHUI 21.06.2016 
9 MLA009 GARGI RAYCHAUDHURI J K RAYCHAUDHURI 21.06.2016 

10 MLA010 RISHANGI  BHARADWAJ RAJENDRA BHARADWAJ 21.06.2016 

11 MLA011 AASHIMA BHANDARI SATISH BHANDARI 21.06.2016 
12 MLA012 KASTURI MANDAL NIKHIL KUMAR MANDAL 21.06.2016 
13 MLA013 AMIT  SASMAL MAHITOSH SASMAL 21.06.2016 

14 MLA014 SHREYA AGARWAL MUKESH AGARWAL 21.06.2016 
15 MLA015 KINKAR BHATTACHARJEE KASHINATH BHATTACHARJEE 21.06.2016 
16 MLA016 RUKHSANA KHATUN BAITULLA HOSSAIN MALLICK 21.06.2016 

17 MLA017 ROOPA  SONI PRAVIN SONI 21.06.2016 
18 MLA018 JAY BHATIA CHETAN 21.06.2016 
19 MLA019 PRIYANKA BANSAL NARENDRA BANSAL 21.06.2016 

20 MLA020 PRATHU DAKHANE SANJAY KUMAR DAKHANE 21.06.2016 
21 MLA021 RESHMA SARA PHILIP PHILIP PHILIP VARGHESE 21.06.2016 
22 MLA022 SUDESHNA  CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 21.06.2016 
23 MLA023 SATYAM JYOTI  SRIPRAKASH SAHOO 21.06.2016 
24 MLA024 SACHIN KHARE J.N. KHARE 21.06.2016 
25 MLA025 ASIS NATH PRADIPTA KUMAR NATH 21.06.2016 
26 MLA026 PALACK  CHANGWAL MOHAN LAL CHANGWAL 21.06.2016 
27 MLA027 POULAMI  MAJUMDER MURARI MOHAN MAJUMDER 21.06.2016 
28 MLA028 JANKI  GONAWALA PRATIK ZAVERI 21.06.2016 
29 MLA029 NEHA DUBEY GAURI SHANKAR DUBEY 21.06.2016 
30 MLA030 MAHADEV KOTTAPALLI LATE. K.RAMACHANDRA RAO 21.06.2016 
31 MLA031 KHUSHBOO VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR 21.06.2016 

32 MLA032 MONIKA SARAF SUNDER LAL 21.06.2016 
33 MLA033 SHIVALIKA KANWAR ISHWAR JYOTI KANWAR 21.06.2016 
34 MLA034 NEERUJA  GUPTA HARISH. S. GUPTA 21.06.2016 
35 MLA035 SHAIVYA SINGH PRASHANT SINGH BAGHEL 21.06.2016 
36 MLA036 ANURAG AMAN  KAUSHAL SURENDRA RAM 21.06.2016 
37 MLA037 Swati Punyal Punyal VINOD PUNYAL 21.06.2016 
38 MLA038 KAJAL  GOYAL GIRJA SHANKAR GOYAL 21.06.2016 
39 MLA039 NOOPUR NANDINI  S.K. CHAURASIA 21.06.2016 
40 MLA040 ARVIND KUMAR DAHIYA BHAGAT SINGH 21.06.2016 
41 MLA041 AMBAR MITTAL TARUN MITTAL 21.06.2016 
42 MLA042 PARNA SARKHEL BISWANATH SARKHEL 21.06.2016 
43 MLA043 PRIYANKA DAS GOUTAM DAS 21.06.2016 
44 MLA044 shefali YADAV B.P.S YADAV 21.06.2016 

 



LIST - B  
 

Date of Interview - Wednesday, 22.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Landscape) 

S.No. Roll No. Name                        Father’s Name                      Interview Date 

1 MLA045 sanyukta joshi joshi SANJEEV 22.06.2016 
2 MLA046 ABHINANDA CHATTERJEE MADHAB CHATTERJEE 22.06.2016 
3 MLA047 ROSHNI AGARWAL VINAY KISHORE AGARWAL 22.06.2016 
4 MLA048 HARIPRIYA  SINGH VAGEESH KUMAR SINGH  22.06.2016 

5 MLA049 PRASUN  KUMAR ABHAY KUMAR PANDEY 22.06.2016 
6 MLA050 SATHYA SAI KATIKANENI K.BHANU RAO 22.06.2016 
7 MLA051 MADHURA HANJI VISHWANATH 22.06.2016 
8 MLA053 VARNIKA  BHATNAGAR RAVINDRA BHATNAGAR 22.06.2016 
9 MLA054 NISHA NELSON  A.J NELSON 22.06.2016 

10 MLA055 ASHIMA  GAUTAM RAM NARESH 22.06.2016 
11 MLA056 KUSHAL  KUMAR KANHAIYA PRASAD 22.06.2016 
12 MLA057 KANIKA KULKARNI SANJEEV 22.06.2016 
13 MLA058 SAMIRAN  MANDAL BHULENDRA NATH MANDAL 22.06.2016 

14 MLA059 ANKITA  SAXENA UMESH SAXENA 22.06.2016 
15 MLA060 SHWETA DAS RAJENDRA PRASAD DAS 22.06.2016 
16 MLA061 NEELESH KANT SAXENA RAJNI KANT SAXENA 22.06.2016 
17 MLA062 PRACHITI DHARMIK DINKAR 22.06.2016 
18 MLA063 MAYUKH SADHUKHAN NARAYAN SADHUKHAN 22.06.2016 
19 MLA064 SUSHANT  MISRA RAMESH CHANDRA MISRA 22.06.2016 
20 MLA065 EKTA VERMA S K VERMA 22.06.2016 
21 MLA066 TITAN BULLET DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS 22.06.2016 
22 MLA067 JYOTI YADAV DEVTADIN YADAV 22.06.2016 
23 MLA068 kriti jain MUKESH JAIN 22.06.2016 
24 MLA069 AVANI  MULYE SURENDRA MULYE 22.06.2016 
25 MLA071 SWETA SAMAL MANORANJAN SAMAL 22.06.2016 
26 MLA072 ADITI DESHPANDE GIRISH KAMALAKAR  22.06.2016 
27 MLA073 SURABHI KANADE SANTOSH NARAYAN KANADE 22.06.2016 
28 MLA074 AANCHAL  NANDA ROHIT NANDA 22.06.2016 
29 MLA075 ANANYA ASTHANA KAMLA KANT ASTHANA 22.06.2016 
30 MLA076 DIVYA  DINESH KUMAR 22.06.2016 
31 MLA077 SHARMILA SHIKARI SOMALIA SHIKARI 22.06.2016 
32 MLA078 APURVA  BHOYAR PURUSHOTTAM 22.06.2016 
33 MLA079 NIKHIL JOLLY ABRAHAM 22.06.2016 
34 MLA080 ASMITA  PATIL GAUTAM PATIL 22.06.2016 
35 MLA081 SHIVANI PAWAIYA DEVENDRA PAWAIYA 22.06.2016 
36 MLA082 GAURI CHAVAN KIRAN 22.06.2016 
37 MLA083 MAYANK  SHARMA S K SHARMA 22.06.2016 
38 MLA084 BARSA  MOHANTY SHANKARSAN MOHANTY 22.06.2016 
39 MLA085 LAVANYA  GOPAL 22.06.2016 
40 MLA086 BHAVYA DAWAR V.C DAWAR 22.06.2016 
41 MLA087 KAPIL  KUMAR OM PRAKASH 22.06.2016 
42 MLA088 ASIT PANDEY VISHNU KANT PANDEY 22.06.2016 
43 MLA089 SNEHA M SAVIOUR M SAVIOUR M G SAVIOUR 22.06.2016 

 



LIST -C  

Date of Interview - Thursday, 23.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Landscape) 

S.No. Roll No. Name                        Father’s Name                      Interview Date 

1 MLA090 GUNJAN JAISWAL CHANDRAKISHORE 23.06.2016 
2 MLA091 KANIKA ROHILLA SURENDER SINGH 23.06.2016 
3 MLA092 PRIYANKA  VIRANEE RIKHAB CHAND  23.06.2016 
4 MLA093 DHANASHREE UTAGIKAR VINAYAK 23.06.2016 

5 MLA094 PRERNA JAIN SUNIL JAIN 23.06.2016 
6 MLA095 tanya jairath MR.RAJINDER JAIRTAH 23.06.2016 
7 MLA096 SAYALI MAHAJAN ANIL 23.06.2016 
8 MLA097 GARIMA  GANDHI K.C GANDHI 23.06.2016 
9 MLA098 VINAMRATA  SUGANDHI VIJAY SUGANDHI 23.06.2016 

10 MLA099 MEERA ELIZABETH  KURIAN K THOMAS 23.06.2016 
11 MLA100 SAILEE SURVE TUSHAR 23.06.2016 
12 MLA101 AKSHARA POPURI RAMALINGESWARA RAO  23.06.2016 
13 MLA102 BISWA JYOTI  LAHON SUKHESWAR LAHON 23.06.2016 

14 MLA103 PRAGATI  PRASOON RAM KUMAR THAKUR 23.06.2016 
15 MLA104 SAGAR SONAWANE PRAKASH SONAWANE 23.06.2016 
16 MLA105 DHARA PANCHAL RAKESH 23.06.2016 

17 MLA106 DHEERAJ BANDIL SHAMBHU KUMAR BANDIL 23.06.2016 
18 MLA107 PRIYATAPA  GHOSH PANKAJ KUMAR GHOSH 23.06.2016 
19 MLA108 KANIKA  SHARMA SURESH CHANDER SHARMA 23.06.2016 

20 MLA109 ANJANA  DAS ARUN KUMAR DAS 23.06.2016 
21 MLA110 TAVESHI  PRAKASH JAI PRAKASH 23.06.2016 
22 MLA111 SNEHA CHUGH SATISH 23.06.2016 
23 MLA112 VENKATA SIVA TEJA VADDIPARTHI TRIMULA CHANDRA SEKHAR  23.06.2016 
24 MLA113 SATYAPRIYA MAHANTA BHUBANESWAR MAHANTA 23.06.2016 
25 MLA114 BHARTI GARG JAGDISH GARG 23.06.2016 

26 MLA115 RIMA  KALIHARI GOPAL SINGH KALIHARI 23.06.2016 
27 MLA116 SURABHI  GANGWAR RAKESH GANGWAR 23.06.2016 
28 MLA117 APURVA  SETHIA MOHAN SETHIA 23.06.2016 
29 MLA118 NITESH PATIL RAJENDRA 23.06.2016 
30 MLA119 KUNAL TIWARI SHEKHAR TIWARI 23.06.2016 
31 MLA120 ANU   ALEX 23.06.2016 
32 MLA121 vrati sharma VIMAL 23.06.2016 
33 MLA122 VAMIKA  JAIN VIVEK JAIN 23.06.2016 
34 MLA123 PALLAVI TIWARI P D TIWARI 23.06.2016 
35 MLA124 SWATI  MOHANTY UMA CHARAN MOHANTY 23.06.2016 
36 MLA125 Sagar Pankhaniya KHIMJIBHAI 23.06.2016 
37 MLA126 SOMYA MISHRA RAJEEV LOCHAN MISHRA 23.06.2016 

 

  



LIST – A  
 

Date of Interview - Tuesday, 21.06.2016             Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Urban Design) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview Date 

1 MUD001 KANVI  K N TIWARY 21.06.2016 

2 MUD002 MAYANK  SHARMA S K SHARMA 21.06.2016 

3 MUD003 DHERYA MEHTA DILIP MEHTA 21.06.2016 

4 MUD004 HARSH SANGHVI NILESH 21.06.2016 

5 MUD005 PREKSHA   GUPTA KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 21.06.2016 

6 MUD006 APOORVA KUKDE DILIP KUKDE 21.06.2016 

7 MUD007 HARSHITA GUPTA PRAVEEN GUPTA 21.06.2016 

8 MUD008 AKRITI  KACKER RAJIV KACKER 21.06.2016 

9 MUD009 SHRUTI KSHIRSAGAR SHRIKANT 21.06.2016 

10 MUD010 GAYA THRI DEVI BATTU DHANUMJAYUDU.B 21.06.2016 

11 MUD011 deepshikha rai AJAI SHANKAR RAI 21.06.2016 

12 MUD012 ASMITA PATIL GAUTAM PATIL 21.06.2016 

13 MUD013 SONAL  SINGH DILEEP SINGH YADAV 21.06.2016 

14 MUD014 GAURI CHAVAN KIRAN 21.06.2016 

15 MUD015 ARYA AISHWARYA JAI NATH 21.06.2016 

16 MUD016 GARGI THAKUR SANJAY 21.06.2016 

17 MUD017 KUNAL TIWARI SHEKHAR TIWARI 21.06.2016 

18 MUD018 SHAIVYA SINGH PRASHANT SINGH BAGHEL 21.06.2016 

19 MUD019 SHIVANGI THAKUR RANJEET SINGH THAKUR 21.06.2016 

20 MUD020 NEERUJA  GUPTA HARISH. S. GUPTA 21.06.2016 

21 MUD021 MONIKA SARAF SUNDER LAL 21.06.2016 

22 MUD022 RUPESH KOCHURE KAILASH 21.06.2016 

23 MUD023 RUCHI PANDEY RAM PRAKASH PANDEY 21.06.2016 

24 MUD024 KHUSHBOO VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR 21.06.2016 

 25 MUD025 MAHADEV KOTTAPALLI LATE. K.RAMACHANDRA RAO 21.06.2016 

26 MUD026 CHANDRA  PRABHA TARESH KUMAR 21.06.2016 

27 MUD027 AISHWARYA NARENDR NARENDRA KUMAR SINHA 21.06.2016 

28 MUD028 JANKI  GONAWALA PRATIK ZAVERI 21.06.2016 

29 MUD029 AMBAR MITTAL TARUN MITTAL 21.06.2016 

30 MUD030 NOOPUR NANDINI  S.K. CHAURASIA 21.06.2016 

31 MUD031 shefali YADAV B.P.S YADAV 21.06.2016 

32 MUD032 PRIYANKA DAS GOUTAM DAS 21.06.2016 

33 MUD033 VANYA  PANDEY INDRA PAL PANDEY 21.06.2016 

34 MUD034 SONALI  JAISWAL MR. R.P. JAISWAL 21.06.2016 

35 MUD035 AKANKSHA  PANDEY ADITYA PRAKASH PANDEY 21.06.2016 

36 MUD036 SURBHI KAKANI RAKESH KAKANI 21.06.2016 

37 MUD037 AANCHAL  NANDA ROHIT NANDA 21.06.2016 

38 MUD038 DEV BRAT SINGH UDAI PRATAP SINGH 21.06.2016 

39 MUD039 SURABHI KANADE SANTOSH NARAYAN KANADE 21.06.2016 

40 MUD040 ILYAS MOHAMMAD  AASMOHAMMAD 21.06.2016 

41 MUD041 AYUSHI SINGH MAHENDRA SINGH 21.06.2016 

42 MUD042 ADITI DESHPANDE GIRISH KAMALAKAR DESHPANDE 21.06.2016 

43 MUD043  MAYANK KUMAR SINGH JAIPAL SINGH 21.06.2016 

44 MUD044 KEYUR SHAH LAXMICHAND 21.06.2016 

45 MUD045 ANSHITA SHUKLA ATUL KUMAR SHUKLA 21.06.2016 



46 MUD046 HARSHVARDHAN NIGAM HEMANT KUMAR NIGAM 21.06.2016 

47 MUD047 JUI GIRI JHARESWAR GIRI 21.06.2016 

48 MUD048 SURUPA  SARKAR PARTHA SARKAR 21.06.2016 

49 MUD049 MRUNMAI BORATE LAXMANRAO 21.06.2016 

50 MUD050 ASHUTOSH AGNIHOTRI ISHWAR CHAND AGNIHOTRI 21.06.2016 

51 MUD051 PALLAVI DESHMUKH SANJAY  21.06.2016 

52 MUD052 TITHI MISHRA GIRISH MISHRA 21.06.2016 

53 MUD053 NEHA DUBEY GAURI SHANKAR DUBEY 21.06.2016 

54 MUD054 UDIT  SARKAR BARUN SARKAR 21.06.2016 

55 MUD055 VARTIKA  YADAV MR. AMARJEET YADAV 21.06.2016 

56 MUD056 POULAMI  MAJUMDER MURARI MOHAN MAJUMDER 21.06.2016 

57 MUD057 PALACK  CHANGWAL MOHAN LAL CHANGWAL 21.06.2016 

58 MUD058 KAJAL  GOYAL GIRJA SHANKAR GOYAL 21.06.2016 

59 MUD059 Swati Punyal Punyal VINOD PUNYAL 21.06.2016 

60 MUD060 PARNA SARKHEL BISWANATH SARKHEL 21.06.2016 

 
  



LIST – B 
 

Date of Interview - Wednesday, 22.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Urban Design) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview Date 

1 MUD061 vaishali aggarwal VIJAY AGGARWAL 22.06.2016 

2 MUD062 JINOJ  M. R. MATHIDHARAN ASAN 22.06.2016 

3 MUD063 RACHITA TODI MADHAV 22.06.2016 

4 MUD064 PRIYANKA GURJAR CHANDRABHA CHOUHAN 22.06.2016 

5 MUD065 DEVENDRA BAROD KHEMRAJ 22.06.2016 

6 MUD066 kriti jain MUKESH JAIN 22.06.2016 

7 MUD067 JYOTI YADAV DEVTADIN YADAV 22.06.2016 

8 MUD068 KETAKI  LAVATE ASHOK 22.06.2016 

9 MUD069 TANVI  BURGHATE DEVENDRA BURGHATE 22.06.2016 

10 MUD070 SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAVA BHANU PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA 22.06.2016 

11 MUD071 JOYDEEP MONDAL BENU KUMAR MONDAL 22.06.2016 

12 MUD072 RESHMA SARA PHILIP PHILIP PHILIP VARGHESE 22.06.2016 

13 MUD073 PRABHAT SHARMA GOBIND RAM SHARMA 22.06.2016 

14 MUD074 RAHUL VARDHAN BHATNAGAR JITENDER VARDHAN BHATNAGAR 22.06.2016 

15 MUD075 SAYNA ANAND ANAND KUMAR 22.06.2016 

16 MUD076 PRIYANKA  MAURYA H.P.MAURYA 22.06.2016 

17 MUD077 NITESH  GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 22.06.2016 

18 MUD078 SATYAJEET  SINHA SUJIT KUMAR SINHA 22.06.2016 

19 MUD079 PRACHI  MENDHE ANIL 22.06.2016 

20 MUD080 PRAVIN KUMAR MAURYA RAJ KUMAR MAURYA 22.06.2016 

21 MUD081 LOUKIK DIGE SANDEEP 22.06.2016 

22 MUD082 KAUSTUBH MIRAJKAR VISHVAJEET 22.06.2016 

23 MUD083 SHRUTIKA WANDRE VASANT WANDRE 22.06.2016 

24 MUD084 ANURUPA CHAKRABARTI ASIS CHAKRABARTI 22.06.2016 

 25 MUD085 SOUVICK PRAMANICK SUKUMAR PRMANAICK 22.06.2016 

26 MUD086 ZINNIA  SAHA SANTOSH KUMAR SAHA 22.06.2016 

27 MUD087 RITUPARNA NATH RAJAT NATH 22.06.2016 

28 MUD088 PURVA NAMDEO PRAVEEN NAMDEO 22.06.2016 

29 MUD089 ROOPA  SONI PRAVIN SONI 22.06.2016 

30 MUD090 AMY RACHEL  JOSEPH ASHOK JOSEPH ZACHARIAH 22.06.2016 

31 MUD091 IPSITA MUKHERJEE MUKHERJEE SALIL MUKHERJEE 22.06.2016 

32 MUD092 SNEHA  MITRA SIBANANDA MITRA 22.06.2016 

33 MUD093 POONAM KATRE AJABRAO 22.06.2016 

34 MUD094 GARIMA AGRAHARI MANOJ AGRAHARI 22.06.2016 

35 MUD095 DHAVAL MALKAN JAYESH MALKAN 22.06.2016 

36 MUD096 PAYAL  SUNEJA PRADEEP SUNEJA 22.06.2016 

37 MUD097 VARUNA SHUKLA S.R.SHUKLA 22.06.2016 

38 MUD098 SURBHI TILASHI L.C.TILASHI 22.06.2016 

39 MUD099 SUDESHNA DAS SAUMITRI DAS 22.06.2016 

40 MUD100 JAGAN  NATHAN DEVANATHAN .V 22.06.2016 

41 MUD101 SHREYA AGARWAL MUKESH AGARWAL 22.06.2016 

42 MUD102 SAKSHI JAIN SANKAY KUMAR JAIN 22.06.2016 

43 MUD103 POORVA PRIYADARSHINI HEMANT KUMAR DWIVEDI 22.06.2016 

44 MUD104 AASHITA DARGAN SANJAY KUMAR DARGAN 22.06.2016 

45 MUD105 SAEE PAWAR MADHUKAR 22.06.2016 



46 MUD106 SOMNATH  BHUI TARA PADA BHUI 22.06.2016 

47 MUD107 VIKRAM  ARORA RAJIV ARORA 22.06.2016 

48 MUD108 FAROZAN ANSARI ISHTIYAQUE AHMAD ABDUL  22.06.2016 

49 MUD109 AYUSHI  JANGALWA ASHISH KUMAR JANGALWA 22.06.2016 

50 MUD110 NANCY  DIXIT ANIL KUMAR DIXIT 22.06.2016 

51 MUD111 SHUBHAM NIGAM S.K. NIGAM 22.06.2016 

52 MUD112 MOUMITA MAJUMDAR UTPAL KANTI MAJUMDAR 22.06.2016 

53 MUD113 KRATI  KULSHRESTHA KULDEEP KULSHRESTHA 22.06.2016 

54 MUD114 SHISHIRA DAS MOHAN  22.06.2016 

55 MUD115 TANIA  GOUR AJIT SINGH GOUR 22.06.2016 

56 MUD116 CHINMAY SATBHAI SHRINIVAS SATBHAI 22.06.2016 

57 MUD117 ISHANI  GOGOI DWEEP CHANDRA GOGOI 22.06.2016 

58 MUD118 SUBHASRI GHOSH SANJIB GHOSH 22.06.2016 

59 MUD119 BARSA  MOHANTY SHANKARSAN MOHANTY 22.06.2016 

60 MUD120 RACHIT SAXENA RAVI SAXENA 22.06.2016 

 

  



LIST – C 

Date of Interview - Thursday, 23.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
 

Programme – Master of Architecture (Urban Design) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview Date 

1 MUD122 ABHILASHA AGARWAL DEB PRAKASH AGARWAL 23.06.2016 

2 MUD123 BHAVLEEN  RAYAT RAJENDER SINGH RAYAT 23.06.2016 

3 MUD124 RUPIKA  YADAV ARVIND YADAV 23.06.2016 

4 MUD125 POONAM SHARMA SHYAM LAL SHARMA 23.06.2016 

5 MUD126 PRIYANKA BHATT SANJAY BHATT 23.06.2016 

6 MUD127 SURBHI GUPTA RAJENDRA GUPTA 23.06.2016 

7 MUD128 AVANTI TOHARE SHRIKRISHNA 23.06.2016 

8 MUD129 SHREYA KHARE NARENDRA 23.06.2016 

9 MUD130 KAUSTAV KALYAN  DEB BURMAN KALYAN DEB BURMAN 23.06.2016 

10 MUD131 RAVI KUMAR KAWRE ASHOK KUMAR KAWRE 23.06.2016 

11 MUD132 CHIRAYU JAIN MANOJ JAIN 23.06.2016 

12 MUD133 ROHINI BAPAT ARUN 23.06.2016 

13 MUD134 GAYATRI MUJUMDAR MANOJ 23.06.2016 

14 MUD135 SUFYAN AHMAD  MD. EHSAN UDDIN 23.06.2016 

15 MUD136 RINKU KUKREJA PRAKASH KUREJA 23.06.2016 

16 MUD137 JASPREET  KHANUJA HARDEEP SINGH KHANUJA 23.06.2016 

17 MUD138 TEJAS KORE MALLINATH 23.06.2016 

18 MUD139 VAMSI KRISHNA KOPANATHI K RAMA KRISHNA 23.06.2016 

19 MUD140 RAHUL SHINDE SANDEEP 23.06.2016 

20 MUD141 ROOPAL CHOPRA BALDEV CHOPRA 23.06.2016 

21 MUD142 SAURABH KUMAR SINGH GOPI CHAND 23.06.2016 

22 MUD143 BHAVYA  MATHUR P.K MATHUR 23.06.2016 

23 MUD144 ADITYA  CHAWANDE SURYAKANT  23.06.2016 

24 MUD145 AYUSHI SHRIVASTAVA ASHESH SHRIVASTAVA 23.06.2016 

 25 MUD146 NIHARIKA JOUNJARE MADHU KUMAR JOUNJARE 23.06.2016 

26 MUD147 NUTAN NAIK SANJAY 23.06.2016 

27 MUD148 SIMRANPREET KAUR KANWALJIT SINGH 23.06.2016 

28 MUD149 AVTAR BHALLA M. S. BHALLA 23.06.2016 

29 MUD150 PIYUSHA HATWAR SUDHAKAR HATWAR 23.06.2016 

30 MUD151 ANSHUL  ABBASI  Z A ABBASI 23.06.2016 

31 MUD152 RITA  PERPETUA  JOSEFINE VAZ BRUNO . M.A.VAZ 23.06.2016 

32 MUD153 NEERU GUPTA VASANT 23.06.2016 

33 MUD154 AN BHATTACHARYYA AMARENDRA BHATTACHARYYA 23.06.2016 

34 MUD155 AMAN  JAIN SANJAY JAIN 23.06.2016 

35 MUD156 PARUL  MAHAJAN RAM MURTI 23.06.2016 

36 MUD157 AVJEET SINGH PLAHA IQBAL SINGH 23.06.2016 

37 MUD158 SOJA ANN MATHEW  JESON MATHEW 23.06.2016 

38 MUD159 RINI RAYNA  SAMIR KUMAR SINHA 23.06.2016 

39 MUD160 NEHA  DAS JAYA KRISHNA DAS 23.06.2016 

40 MUD161 SHWETA LALL RAKESH KUMAR LALL 23.06.2016 

41 MUD162 TANYA PANDEY ANOOP PANDEY 23.06.2016 

42 MUD163 SONAM JAISWAL DILIP JAISWAL 23.06.2016 

43 MUD164 MANASI  Parhad BHIVAJI 23.06.2016 

44 MUD165 DIVYA  MISHRA  RAM KRISHNA MISHRA  23.06.2016 



45 MUD166 ROHIT YADAV VIKRAM SINGH 23.06.2016 

46 MUD167 AKASH  SAXENA AJAI KUMAR SAXENA 23.06.2016 

47 MUD168 SHIVIKA SALIAN NISHIT SALIAN 23.06.2016 

48 MUD169 SPRIHA  YADAV BALRAM YADAV 23.06.2016 

49 MUD170 NEHA  GUPTA VIPIN GUPTA 23.06.2016 

50 MUD171 VAISHNAVI VIJAYRAO GANDHEWAR  VJAYRAO 23.06.2016 

51 MUD172 KABEER ARORA RAJESH ARORA 23.06.2016 

52 MUD173 BHARTI  VERMA HARIPRASAD VERMA 23.06.2016 

53 MUD174 VASUDHA  VASUDEV N.S.VASUDEV 23.06.2016 

 

  



LIST – A  
 

Date of Interview - Tuesday, 21.06.2016             Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
Programme – Master of Planning (Environmental Planning) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview Date 

1 MEP001 KSHITIJA SHRIMANT  SHRIMANT TUKARAM SURYAWANSHI 21.06.2016 

2 MEP002 SENTHILKUMAR  PARIVEL 21.06.2016 

3 MEP003 LOKENATH  SAHA SANAT SAHA 21.06.2016 

4 MEP004 KASTURI MANDAL NIKHIL KUMAR MANDAL 21.06.2016 

5 MEP005 RITUPARNA  DAS SANJIT KR DAS  21.06.2016 

6 MEP006 NAYAN LASHKARI RAJESH LASHKARI 21.06.2016 

7 MEP007 ANVITI BHARTIYA HIMANSHU BHARTIYA 21.06.2016 

8 MEP008 AMIT  SASMAL MAHITOSH SASMAL 21.06.2016 

9 MEP009 RUKHSANA KHATUN BAITULLA HOSSAIN MALLICK 21.06.2016 

10 MEP010 RADHIKA GOEL NEERAJ GOEL 21.06.2016 

11 MEP011 RITUPARNA NATH RAJAT NATH 21.06.2016 

12 MEP012 JAGRATI  SEHGAL VINAY KUMAR SEHGAL 21.06.2016 

13 MEP013 SUDESNA  Das ASOK KUMAR DAS 21.06.2016 

14 MEP014 ARYA  AISHWARYA JAI NATH 21.06.2016 

15 MEP015 PRIYANKA BANSAL NARENDRA BANSAL 21.06.2016 

16 MEP016 SHAMA FATHIMA A ABDUL MAJEED T P 21.06.2016 

17 MEP017 ANURUPA CHAKRABARTI ASIS CHAKRABARTI 21.06.2016 

18 MEP018 PRATHU DAKHANE SANJAY KUMAR DAKHANE 21.06.2016 

19 MEP019 SREEEKANTH SATHEESH K N SATHEESH KUMAR 21.06.2016 

20 MEP020 PRABHAT SHARMA GOBIND RAM SHARMA 21.06.2016 

21 MEP021 JOYDEEP MONDAL BENU KUMAR MONDAL 21.06.2016 

22 MEP022 ANANT MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 21.06.2016 

23 MEP023 SUDESHNA  CHAKRABORTY SWAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY 21.06.2016 

24 MEP024 ASTHA JAISWAL RAVI SHANKAR JAISWAL 21.06.2016 

 25 MEP025 VIKAS  JAISWAL HARI PRAKASH JAISWAL 21.06.2016 

26 MEP026 ARPITA ACHWAL RAVIKANT 21.06.2016 

27 MEP027 MINCHI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 21.06.2016 

28 MEP028 SHILPA KARWA J. R. KARWA 21.06.2016 

29 MEP029 MADHURI KALAH KHAGESWAR KALAH 21.06.2016 

30 MEP030 K.SRILIKHITA  K RAMBABU 21.06.2016 

31 MEP031 PRITAM  PATNAIK MIHIR RANJAN PATTNAIK 21.06.2016 

32 MEP032 AYUSHI  JHURANI KAMAL JHURANI 21.06.2016 

33 MEP033 ROHAN MISHRA BHASKAR MISHRA 21.06.2016 

34 MEP034 SHALVI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 21.06.2016 

35 MEP035 MOHNISH sinha PRAKASH NARAYAN SINHA 21.06.2016 

36 MEP036 VARJINA QURESHI SAIFUL IMAN QURESHI 21.06.2016 

37 MEP037 ASIS NATH PRADIPTA KUMAR NATH 21.06.2016 

38 MEP038 UDIT  SARKAR BARUN SARKAR 21.06.2016 

39 MEP039 UTKARSHA  GURU RAVINDRA M GURU 21.06.2016 

40 MEP040 SHAIVYA SINGH PRASHANT SINGH BAGHEL 21.06.2016 

41 MEP041 ANURAG AMAN  KAUSHAL SURENDRA RAM 21.06.2016 

42 MEP042 KAJAL  GOYAL GIRJA SHANKAR GOYAL 21.06.2016 

43 MEP043 NOOPUR NANDINI  S.K. CHAURASIA 21.06.2016 

44 MEP044 PARNA SARKHEL BISWANATH SARKHEL 21.06.2016 

45 MEP045 PRIYANKA DAS GOUTAM DAS 21.06.2016 

46 MEP046 shefali YADAV B.P.S YADAV 21.06.2016 



LIST – B 
 

Date of Interview - Wednesday, 22.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
  

Programme – Master of Planning (Environmental Planning) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview 
Date 

1 MEP047 JAI Bhatia ANIL KUMAR BHATIA 22.06.2016 

2 MEP048 SONAM GUPTA UMESH KUMAR GUPTA 22.06.2016 

3 MEP049 NEHA BAMALIYA LAXMI PRASAD BAMALIYA 22.06.2016 

4 MEP050 DHIMAN JYOTI DAS JATINDRA NARAYAN DAS 22.06.2016 

5 MEP051 PU TRIPATHI KAMLA KANT TRIPATHI 22.06.2016 

6 MEP052 AKSHAY  NAYAK GIRISH CHANDRA NAYAK 22.06.2016 

7 MEP053 SUMAN SARKAR ASHISH SARKAR 22.06.2016 

8 MEP054 PRASHANT  SHRIVASTAVA RAJENDRA NATH 22.06.2016 

9 MEP055 MUSTAFA  KAPADIA QAIZAR HUSSAIN KAPADIA 22.06.2016 

10 MEP056 RAJIV MENON RAMACHANDRAN 22.06.2016 

11 MEP057 PRITHIVI MOHAN  MOHAN E 22.06.2016 

12 MEP058 DIVYA   DAHIYA NARINDER SINGH 22.06.2016 

13 MEP059 PRATEEK RAUTELA MADAN MOHAN SINGH RAUTELA 22.06.2016 

14 MEP060 SHWETA SAGAR SATYA PRAKASH SAGAR 22.06.2016 

15 MEP061 RAHUL BOSE BOSE HIMANGSHU BOSE 22.06.2016 

16 MEP062 SACHIN KHARE J.N. KHARE 22.06.2016 

17 MEP063 SAMRUDDHI GIRI RAJENDRA 22.06.2016 

18 MEP064 SANJANA  SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR 22.06.2016 

19 MEP065 RADHIKA MODI KAILASH MODI 22.06.2016 

20 MEP066 RUCHIKA  GOYAL ROOPKISHOR GOYAL 22.06.2016 

21 MEP067 AVANI  MULYE SURENDRA MULYE 22.06.2016 

22 MEP069 PARAKH DONGRE ASHISH DONGRE 22.06.2016 

23 MEP070 PRATHAMESH  WALIOKAR SANJAY WALIOKAR 22.06.2016 

24 MEP071 HARSHVARDHAN NIGAM HEMANT KUMAR NIGAM 22.06.2016 

 25 MEP072 SWATI BURA RAVINDER BURA 22.06.2016 

26 MEP073 CHAITANYA GERA GERA BABU RAO 22.06.2016 

27 MEP074 SWETA SAMAL MANORANJAN SAMAL 22.06.2016 

28 MEP075 DHAWAL  SAMARIA HUKMI CHAND SAMARIA 22.06.2016 

29 MEP076 SHIVAM AGRAWAL VISHNU AGRAWAL 22.06.2016 

30 MEP077 DIVYA  DINESH KUMAR 22.06.2016 

31 MEP078 APURVA  BHOYAR PURUSHOTTAM 22.06.2016 

32 MEP079 NIKHIL JOLLY ABRAHAM 22.06.2016 

33 MEP080 SONAL  SINGH DILEEP SINGH YADAV 22.06.2016 

34 MEP081 SHIVANI PAWAIYA DEVENDRA PAWAIYA 22.06.2016 

35 MEP082 PIYUSH  UPADHYAY ARUN KUMAR UPADHYAY 22.06.2016 

36 MEP083 ABHISHEK NAND GAUTAM GAUTAM RAMA NAND RAM 22.06.2016 

37 MEP084 ADITYA JAIN PRAKASH JAIN 22.06.2016 

38 MEP085 SHUVABRATA DAS  BASUDEB DAS 22.06.2016 

39 MEP086 HABIB UL HAQUE MOHAMMAD ASIM 22.06.2016 

40 MEP087 ARBAB AHMAD IMRAN AHMAD FARIDI 22.06.2016 

41 MEP088 HARSH SANGHVI NILESH 22.06.2016 

 
  



LIST – C  
 

Date of Interview - Thursday, 23.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
 

Programme – Master of Planning (Environmental Planning) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview 
Date 

1 MEP089 SHIPRA SHARMA SANJAY MANI SHARMA 23.06.2016 

2 MEP090 HETAL JANI PRADYUMNA JANI 23.06.2016 

3 MEP091 KRISHNENDHU LAL T HARILAL T P 23.06.2016 

4 MEP092 PARVATHI S A N SOMASEKHAR 23.06.2016 

5 MEP093 PRATISHTHA JAIN SUNIL KUMAR CHHABRA 23.06.2016 

6 MEP094 TANVI  TOMAR VIVEK SINGH TOMAR 23.06.2016 

7 MEP095 GARIMA SINGHAL SUBHASH CHAND 23.06.2016 

8 MEP096 AKASH KUMAR RAJENDRA PRASAD 23.06.2016 

9 MEP097 SIREESH TANDRALA BABU 23.06.2016 

10 MEP098 SHILPI CHAKRABORTY PRADIP CHAKRABORTY 23.06.2016 

11 MEP099 SONIJA KAPOORIA KAPOORIA BHOOP SINGH 23.06.2016 

12 MEP100 MASOOM  AHMED MAHMUD ALI MAZARBHUIYA 23.06.2016 

13 MEP101 KUMAR UTKARSH  AKHILESH KUMAR SINGH 23.06.2016 

14 MEP102 ASHISH  UPADHYAY SADASHIV UPADHYAY 23.06.2016 

15 MEP103 SURYA PRAKASH B  BASKARAN R 23.06.2016 

16 MEP104 MOUMITA CHAKRABORTY PARTHA CHAKRABORTY 23.06.2016 

17 MEP105 POORVA  GAUTAM ROOPLAL GAUTAM 23.06.2016 

18 MEP106 MONICA  SHARMA PAWAN SHARMA 23.06.2016 

19 MEP107 VAMSHI KRISHNA MADIPALLY SHANKARAIAH 23.06.2016 

20 MEP108 NASEEMA BANO JEELANI  SYED SYED NABI ZILANI 23.06.2016 

21 MEP109 ANKIT  KUMAR RAJESH KUMAR 23.06.2016 

22 MEP110 HUIDROM SANJEETA HUIDROM KEPENDRA SINGH 23.06.2016 

23 MEP111 BIJU NARAYANAN  NARAYANAN K V 23.06.2016 

24 MEP112 SUSHMEETA RANI LAL VINOD KUMAR 23.06.2016 

 25 MEP113 KUMARI SUPRIYA  SURYA NANDAN SINHA 23.06.2016 

26 MEP114 RAHUL MISHRA UMESH CHANDRA MISHRA 23.06.2016 

27 MEP115 MOHD ANAS  MOHD YAMIN 23.06.2016 

28 MEP116 SHAMNA M YASEEN  M MOHAMED YASEEN 23.06.2016 

29 MEP117 SHRUTI KUMARI  AJAY KUMAR 23.06.2016 

30 MEP118 MADHURA  BAKDE  ARVIND BAKDE 23.06.2016 

31 MEP119 CHARISHMA CHEENEPALLI C V NAGENDRA REDDY 23.06.2016 

32 MEP120 AVANTIKA SINGH KUSHWAH RAVINDRA SINGH KUSHWAH 23.06.2016 

33 MEP121 ADITI  UPADHYAY RAM KRISHNA UPADHYAY 23.06.2016 

34 MEP122 LAKSHMI TEJASWI  POLUDASU P VEMANA 23.06.2016 

35 MEP123 MOHINI  MAURYA DHANWANTRI MAURYA 23.06.2016 

36 MEP124 ANIKET AGRAWAL SANJAY AGRAWAL 23.06.2016 

37 MEP125 TANYA KAUR BEDI S. P. SINGH BEDI 23.06.2016 

 

  



LIST – A  
 

Date of Interview - Tuesday, 21.06.2016             Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
 

Programme – Master of Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview 
Date 

1 MURP001 PRASENJIT SHUKLA SHIVA NAND SHUKLA 21.06.2016 

2 MURP002 JOSEPH KUMAR PETETI PETETI VENKAIAH 21.06.2016 

3 MURP003 GOUTAM  DEY JAGANNATH DEY 21.06.2016 

4 MURP004 SOURABH JOSHI ANIL JOSHI 21.06.2016 

5 MURP005 SHEKHAR DIXIT VIJAY KUMAR DIXIT 21.06.2016 

6 MURP006 SIVATEJA EMANDI EMANDI VENKATA RAO 21.06.2016 

7 MURP007 NIKHIL  BHANDARI DINESH CHAND BHANDARI 21.06.2016 

8 MURP008 SHUBHAM GUPTA BRIJESH  KUMAR GUPTA 21.06.2016 

9 MURP009 KANVI  K N TIWARY 21.06.2016 

10 MURP010 VARJINA QURESHI SAIFUL IMAN QURESHI 21.06.2016 

11 MURP011 AKRITI  KACKER RAJIV KACKER 21.06.2016 

12 MURP012 SHRUTI KSHIRSAGAR SHRIKANT 21.06.2016 

13 MURP013 SHALVI SHARMA VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA 21.06.2016 

14 MURP014 DHERYA MEHTA DILIP MEHTA 21.06.2016 

15 MURP015 GAYA THRI DEVI BATTU DHANUMJAYUDU.B 21.06.2016 

16 MURP016 SREEEKANTH SATHEESH K N SATHEESH KUMAR 21.06.2016 

17 MURP017 SHAMA FATHIMA A ABDUL MAJEED T P 21.06.2016 

18 MURP018 JAGRATI  SEHGAL VINAY KUMAR SEHGAL 21.06.2016 

19 MURP019 RADHIKA GOEL NEERAJ GOEL 21.06.2016 

20 MURP020 KINKAR BHATTACHARJEE KASHINATH BHATTACHARJEE 21.06.2016 

21 MURP021 ANVITI BHARTIYA HIMANSHU BHARTIYA 21.06.2016 

22 MURP022 NAYAN LASHKARI RAJESH LASHKARI 21.06.2016 

23 MURP023 LOKENATH  SAHA SANAT SAHA 21.06.2016 

24 MURP024 ANURAG AMAN  KAUSHAL SURENDRA RAM 21.06.2016 

 25 MURP025 SHIVANGI THAKUR RANJEET SINGH THAKUR 21.06.2016 

26 MURP026 UTKARSHA  GURU RAVINDRA M GURU 21.06.2016 

27 MURP027 SHIVALIKA KANWAR ISHWAR JYOTI KANWAR 21.06.2016 

28 MURP028 NEERUJA  GUPTA HARISH. S. GUPTA 21.06.2016 

29 MURP029 MONIKA SARAF SUNDER LAL 21.06.2016 

30 MURP030 RUPESH KOCHURE KAILASH 21.06.2016 

31 MURP031 KHUSHBOO VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR 21.06.2016 

32 MURP032 RUCHI PANDEY RAM PRAKASH PANDEY 21.06.2016 

33 MURP033 CHANDRA  PRABHA TARESH KUMAR 21.06.2016 

34 MURP034 PALACK  CHANGWAL MOHAN LAL CHANGWAL 21.06.2016 

35 MURP035 ASIS NATH PRADIPTA KUMAR NATH 21.06.2016 

36 MURP036 AMBAR MITTAL TARUN MITTAL 21.06.2016 

37 MURP037 ARVIND KUMAR DAHIYA BHAGAT SINGH 21.06.2016 

38 MURP038 Swati Punyal Punyal VINOD PUNYAL 21.06.2016 

39 MURP039 shefali YADAV B.P.S YADAV 21.06.2016 

40 MURP040 PRIYANKA DAS GOUTAM DAS 21.06.2016 

41 MURP041 AMANDEEP  GHORELA BALRAM 21.06.2016 

42 MURP042 RAHUL SREERAM SOMASHEKAR 21.06.2016 

43 MURP043 ASHWINI BONDADE BHAGWAN BONDADE 21.06.2016 

44 MURP044 AMAN  BHARGAVA YOGENDRA NATH BHARGAVA 21.06.2016 



45 MURP045 KABEER  RASTOGI RAHUL RASTOGI 21.06.2016 

46 MURP046 NISHANT BHATNAGAR SANJEEV BHATNAGAR 21.06.2016 

47 MURP047 SAI KRISHNA KUMAR GOPATHI GOPATHI ANJAIAH 21.06.2016 

48 MURP048 MOHNISH sinha PRAKASH NARAYAN SINHA 21.06.2016 

49 MURP049 VANYA  PANDEY INDRA PAL PANDEY 21.06.2016 

50 MURP050 ROHAN MISHRA BHASKAR MISHRA 21.06.2016 

51 MURP051 SURBHI KAKANI RAKESH KAKANI 21.06.2016 

52 MURP052 AKANKSHA  PANDEY ADITYA PRAKASH PANDEY 21.06.2016 

53 MURP053 GARIMA  PURI GOSWAMI MAHANT PRITAM PURI GOSWAMI 21.06.2016 

54 MURP054 DEV BRAT SINGH UDAI PRATAP SINGH 21.06.2016 

55 MURP055 AYUSHI  JHURANI KAMAL JHURANI 21.06.2016 

56 MURP056 ILYAS MOHAMMAD  AASMOHAMMAD 21.06.2016 

57 MURP057 VIKRANT  DUBEY VIJAY KANT DUBEY 21.06.2016 

58 MURP058  MAYANK KUMAR SINGH JAIPAL SINGH 21.06.2016 

59 MURP059 PRITAM  PATNAIK MIHIR RANJAN PATTNAIK 21.06.2016 

60 MURP060 MADHURI KALAH KHAGESWAR KALAH 21.06.2016 

61 MURP061 K.SRILIKHITA  K RAMBABU 21.06.2016 

62 MURP062 JUI GIRI JHARESWAR GIRI 21.06.2016 

63 MURP063 PARAKH DONGRE ASHISH DONGRE 21.06.2016 

64 MURP064 MINCHI SHARMA RAJEEV SHARMA 21.06.2016 

65 MURP065 SURUPA  SARKAR PARTHA SARKAR 21.06.2016 

66 MURP066 ARPITA ACHWAL RAVIKANT 21.06.2016 

67 MURP067 MRUNMAI BORATE LAXMANRAO 21.06.2016 

68 MURP068 ASHUTOSH AGNIHOTRI ISHWAR CHAND AGNIHOTRI 21.06.2016 

69 MURP069 PRATIK  SARODE PRASHANT 21.06.2016 

70 MURP070 PALLAVI DESHMUKH SANJAY  21.06.2016 

71 MURP071 VIKAS  JAISWAL HARI PRAKASH JAISWAL 21.06.2016 

72 MURP072 SHASWAT SEKHAR SARANGI SHASHANKA  SEKHAR  SAHOO 21.06.2016 

73 MURP073 PREKSHA   GUPTA KULDEEP KUMAR GUPTA 21.06.2016 

74 MURP074 ASTHA JAISWAL RAVI SHANKAR JAISWAL 21.06.2016 

75 MURP075 ANANT MISHRA ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 21.06.2016 

76 MURP076 APOORVA KUKDE DILIP KUKDE 21.06.2016 

77 MURP077 NANDINI MUKHOPADHYAY SUBIR MUKHOPADHYAY 21.06.2016 

78 MURP078 HARSHITA GUPTA PRAVEEN GUPTA 21.06.2016 

79 MURP079 SENTHILKUMAR  PARIVEL 21.06.2016 

80 MURP080 KSHITIJA SHRIMANT SURYAWANSHI SHRIMANT TUKARAM  21.06.2016 

81 MURP081 TITHI MISHRA GIRISH MISHRA 21.06.2016 

82 MURP082 AISHWARYA NARENDR NARENDRA KUMAR SINHA 21.06.2016 

83 MURP083 NEHA DUBEY GAURI SHANKAR DUBEY 21.06.2016 

84 MURP084 UDIT  SARKAR BARUN SARKAR 21.06.2016 

85 MURP085 VARTIKA  YADAV MR. AMARJEET YADAV 21.06.2016 

86 MURP086 POULAMI  MAJUMDER MURARI MOHAN MAJUMDER 21.06.2016 

87 MURP087 NOOPUR NANDINI  S.K. CHAURASIA 21.06.2016 

88 MURP088 KAJAL  GOYAL GIRJA SHANKAR GOYAL 21.06.2016 

89 MURP089 PARNA SARKHEL BISWANATH SARKHEL 21.06.2016 

 
  



LIST – B 
 

Date of Interview - Wednesday, 22.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 

 Programme – Master of Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 
S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview 

Date 

1 MURP090 VIJAY KRISHNANI SHRICHAND KRISHNANI 22.06.2016 

2 MURP091 RITESH  AGRAWAL RAMESH KUMAR AGRAWAL 22.06.2016 

3 MURP092 SILAMBARASAN  PERIYASAMY 22.06.2016 

4 MURP093 NILESH DOIPHODE SHRIKANT 22.06.2016 

5 MURP094 PU TRIPATHI KAMLA KANT TRIPATHI 22.06.2016 

6 MURP095 DHIMAN JYOTI DAS JATINDRA NARAYAN DAS 22.06.2016 

7 MURP096 NEHA BAMALIYA LAXMI PRASAD BAMALIYA 22.06.2016 

8 MURP097 SONAM GUPTA UMESH KUMAR GUPTA 22.06.2016 

9 MURP098 AKSHAY  NAYAK GIRISH CHANDRA NAYAK 22.06.2016 

10 MURP099 ARBAB AHMAD IMRAN AHMAD FARIDI 22.06.2016 

11 MURP100 HABIB UL HAQUE MOHAMMAD ASIM 22.06.2016 

12 MURP101 SHUVABRATA DAS  BASUDEB DAS 22.06.2016 

13 MURP102 ADITYA JAIN PRAKASH JAIN 22.06.2016 

14 MURP103 ABHISHEK NAND GAUTAM GAUTAM RAMA NAND RAM 22.06.2016 

15 MURP104 RAHUL VARDHAN BHATNAGAR JITENDER VARDHAN BHATNAGAR 22.06.2016 

16 MURP105 PRIYANKA  MAURYA H.P.MAURYA 22.06.2016 

17 MURP106 ASHKA VYAS NIKUNJ 22.06.2016 

18 MURP107 RAHUL BOSE BOSE HIMANGSHU BOSE 22.06.2016 

19 MURP108 NITESH  GUPTA VINOD KUMAR GUPTA 22.06.2016 

20 MURP109 SATYAJEET  SINHA SUJIT KUMAR SINHA 22.06.2016 

21 MURP110 PRAVIN KUMAR MAURYA RAJ KUMAR MAURYA 22.06.2016 

22 MURP111 PRACHI  MENDHE ANIL 22.06.2016 

23 MURP112 SHRUTIKA WANDRE VASANT WANDRE 22.06.2016 

24 MURP113 KAUSTUBH MIRAJKAR VISHVAJEET 22.06.2016 

 25 MURP114 LOUKIK DIGE SANDEEP 22.06.2016 

26 MURP115 SHWETA SAGAR SATYA PRAKASH SAGAR 22.06.2016 

27 MURP116 ZINNIA  SAHA SANTOSH KUMAR SAHA 22.06.2016 

28 MURP117 JAY BHATIA CHETAN 22.06.2016 

29 MURP118 PURVA NAMDEO PRAVEEN NAMDEO 22.06.2016 

30 MURP119 PRATEEK RAUTELA MADAN MOHAN SINGH RAUTELA 22.06.2016 

31 MURP120 DIVYA   DAHIYA NARINDER SINGH 22.06.2016 

32 MURP121 AMY RACHEL  JOSEPH ASHOK JOSEPH ZACHARIAH 22.06.2016 

33 MURP122 SNEHA  MITRA SIBANANDA MITRA 22.06.2016 

34 MURP123 PAYAL  SUNEJA PRADEEP SUNEJA 22.06.2016 

35 MURP124 SURBHI TILASHI L.C.TILASHI 22.06.2016 

36 MURP125 VARUNA SHUKLA S.R.SHUKLA 22.06.2016 

37 MURP126 SUDESHNA DAS SAUMITRI DAS 22.06.2016 

38 MURP127 PRITHIVI MOHAN  MOHAN E 22.06.2016 

39 MURP128 JAGAN  NATHAN DEVANATHAN .V 22.06.2016 

40 MURP129 SOUVICK PRAMANICK SUKUMAR PRMANAICK 22.06.2016 

41 MURP130 TITAN BULLET DAS TAPAN KUMAR DAS 22.06.2016 

42 MURP131 IPSITA MUKHERJEE MUKHERJEE SALIL MUKHERJEE 22.06.2016 

43 MURP132 ANKITA GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA 22.06.2016 

44 MURP133 RAJIV MENON RAMACHANDRAN 22.06.2016 

45 MURP134 SAKSHI JAIN SANKAY KUMAR JAIN 22.06.2016 

46 MURP135 POORVA PRIYADARSHINI HEMANT KUMAR DWIVEDI 22.06.2016 



47 MURP136 AASHITA DARGAN SANJAY KUMAR DARGAN 22.06.2016 

48 MURP137 FAROZAN ANSARI ISHTIYAQUE AHMAD ABDUL  22.06.2016 

49 MURP138 MUSTAFA  KAPADIA QAIZAR HUSSAIN KAPADIA 22.06.2016 

50 MURP139 MOUMITA MAJUMDAR UTPAL KANTI MAJUMDAR 22.06.2016 

51 MURP140 NANCY  DIXIT ANIL KUMAR DIXIT 22.06.2016 

52 MURP141 PRASHANT  SHRIVASTAVA RAJENDRA NATH 22.06.2016 

53 MURP142 SUMEDHA MITTAL SANJAY 22.06.2016 

54 MURP143 EAKTA  THAKRE MAHIPAL SINGH THAKRE 22.06.2016 

55 MURP145 GAURAV  SAXENA UPENDRA KUMAR SAXENA 22.06.2016 

56 MURP146 KRATI  KULSHRESTHA KULDEEP KULSHRESTHA 22.06.2016 

57 MURP147 PUNEET SHARMA MAHESH CHAND SHARMA 22.06.2016 

58 MURP148 SUHANI GUPTA DAVENDER KUMAR GUPTA 22.06.2016 

59 MURP149 SHIVADNYI BARATE SANJAY 22.06.2016 

60 MURP150 SWATI  VERMA KAILASH PRASAD VERMA 22.06.2016 

61 MURP151 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV MAHENDRA PRATAP YADAV 22.06.2016 

62 MURP152 PRASANTH KUMAR MUSUNURU RAMESH 22.06.2016 

63 MURP153 SURAJ KUMAR KAURAV KAMLESH KUMAR KAURAV 22.06.2016 

64 MURP154 ASHITOSH  GADADHARE ARJUN 22.06.2016 

65 MURP155 SWETA  BISWAL CHITRASEN BISWAL 22.06.2016 

66 MURP156 HIMANSHI KAPOOR ANIL BHARTI KAPUR 22.06.2016 

67 MURP157 YOGESH  YADAV DANGDYA YADAV 22.06.2016 

68 MURP158 SHRUTIKA  MANKAR KAMLAKAR 22.06.2016 

69 MURP159 NARASIMHULU SHAIK MAHABOOB SAHEB  22.06.2016 

70 MURP160 SIDDHARTH CHOUDHARY JAYESH KUMAR VIJAY 22.06.2016 

71 MURP161 SAGAR YADAV ARUN KUMAR 22.06.2016 

72 MURP162 MADHAVENDRA SHARMA K P SHARMA 22.06.2016 

73 MURP163 NIDHI MEHTA ATUL MEHTA 22.06.2016 

74 MURP164 MEHAR KUMAR KANDIPILLI KANDIPILLI SUBBARAO 22.06.2016 

75 MURP165 PIYUSH  UPADHYAY ARUN KUMAR UPADHYAY 22.06.2016 

76 MURP166 SHIVAM AGRAWAL VISHNU AGRAWAL 22.06.2016 

77 MURP167 DHAWAL  SAMARIA HUKMI CHAND SAMARIA 22.06.2016 

78 MURP168 SHUBHAM NIGAM SHRI KRISHNA NIGAM 22.06.2016 

79 MURP169 CHAITANYA GERA GERA BABU RAO 22.06.2016 

80 MURP170 SWATI BURA RAVINDER BURA 22.06.2016 

81 MURP171 SHILPA KARWA J. R. KARWA 22.06.2016 

82 MURP172 RUCHIKA  GOYAL ROOPKISHOR GOYAL 22.06.2016 

83 MURP173 RADHIKA MODI KAILASH MODI 22.06.2016 

84 MURP174 SANJANA  SINGH RAJEEV KUMAR 22.06.2016 

85 MURP175 KETAKI  LAVATE ASHOK 22.06.2016 

86 MURP176 PRATHAMESH  WALIOKAR SANJAY WALIOKAR 22.06.2016 

87 MURP177 TANVI  BURGHATE DEVENDRA BURGHATE 22.06.2016 

88 MURP178 SHUBHAM SHRIVASTAVA BHANU PRAKASH SHRIVASTAVA 22.06.2016 

89 MURP179 SAYNA ANAND ANAND KUMAR 22.06.2016 

90 MURP180 SAEE PAWAR MADHUKAR 22.06.2016 

91 MURP181 TANIA  GOUR AJIT SINGH GOUR 22.06.2016 

92 MURP182 SUMAN SARKAR ASHISH SARKAR 22.06.2016 

93 MURP183 SHISHIRA DAS MOHAN  22.06.2016 

94 MURP184 CHINMAY SATBHAI SHRINIVAS SATBHAI 22.06.2016 

95 MURP185 VIKRAM  ARORA RAJIV ARORA 22.06.2016 

96 MURP187 EKTA VERMA S K VERMA 22.06.2016 



  

LIST – C 
 

Date of Interview - Thursday, 23.06.2016                  Reporting Time: 9:30 A.M. 
  

Programme – Master of Planning (Urban & Regional Planning) 

S.No. Roll No. Name Father’s Name Interview 
Date 

1 MURP188 GOPI VUDA VUDA NAGESWARA RAO 23.06.2016 

2 MURP189 UTKARSH SUTHAR KANAIYALAL 23.06.2016 

3 MURP190 NIMISHA SINGH SARVESH SINGH CHAUHAN 23.06.2016 

4 MURP191 TARUN CHOUDHARY BIR SINGH CHOUDHARY 23.06.2016 

5 MURP192 KAJAL KUMAR MANDAL KARTICK CHANDRA MANDAL 23.06.2016 

6 MURP193 SOMI SAREEN ARSHAD JAMAL KHAN 23.06.2016 

7 MURP194 JYOTI DIGGAL VED PRAKASH 23.06.2016 

8 MURP195 VIVEK GARG GIRISH CHANDRA GARG 23.06.2016 

9 MURP196 ASHUTOSH KUMAR CHAUHAN SANTOSH KUMAR CHAUHAN 23.06.2016 

10 MURP197 DEEKSHA  SUSHIL KUMAR 23.06.2016 

11 MURP198 DEVEN SHAHANE CHANDRASHEKHAR 23.06.2016 

12 MURP199 RAJESH GUDLA G A SURYANARAYANA 23.06.2016 

13 MURP200 ASHISH KUMAR JUGAL KISHORE 23.06.2016 

14 MURP201 ANKANA AGRAWAL SURESH AGRAWAL 23.06.2016 

15 MURP202 SAMREEN  FATIMA KHURSHID AHMAD ANJUM 23.06.2016 

16 MURP203 ANISHA DODDA DODDA MANIKYA RAO 23.06.2016 

17 MURP204 PANKAJ KUMAR SAHU HARSH KUMAR 23.06.2016 

18 MURP205 AKANKSHA SHARMA TEJ KUMAR SHARMA 23.06.2016 

19 MURP206 SHANU GANGRADE MANOJ GANGRADE 23.06.2016 

20 MURP207 PRADNYA BAGADE SHIRIN 23.06.2016 

21 MURP208 MEGHANA MANDADI KRISHNA REDDY 23.06.2016 

22 MURP209 SAURAV  CHOWDHURY SUBIR CHOWDHURY 23.06.2016 

23 MURP210 RITIKA  VAKIL MOHAN VAKIL 23.06.2016 

24 MURP211 SHWETA DESHMUKH ARPAN. A. DESHMUKH 23.06.2016 

 25 MURP212 SAURABH SALVE NANASAHEB 23.06.2016 

26 MURP213 NEHA GOYAL MUKESH GOYAL 23.06.2016 

27 MURP214 SATMEET  SINGH GURMEET SINGH 23.06.2016 

28 MURP215 NISHANT AGRAWAL ANOOP AGRAWAL 23.06.2016 

29 MURP216 Anshul Nigam ARVIND NIGAM 23.06.2016 

30 MURP217 ANUPAM  BISWAS PANCHANAN BISWAS 23.06.2016 

31 MURP218 KAILASH  RAJPUROHIT BAJRANG SINGH 23.06.2016 

32 MURP219 VIVEK  TIRKEY ADAL RAM 23.06.2016 

33 MURP220 RAJAT  SINHA SHASHANK SINHA 23.06.2016 

34 MURP221 ISHITA  GAUTAM PRAKASH SAXENA 23.06.2016 

35 MURP222 VIKRAM SINGH CHOUHAN HARVENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN 23.06.2016 

36 MURP223 KANDARP RAJYAGURU ARVIND KUMAR RAJYAGURU 23.06.2016 

37 MURP224 ASHWINI NAPHADE PRABHAKAR 23.06.2016 

38 MURP225 MAYURI  LONARE ANIL 23.06.2016 

39 MURP226 IPSITA CHANDA PRADIP KUMAR CHANDA 23.06.2016 

40 MURP227 ANUSHREE  DARSHANA DEVENDRA KUMAR 23.06.2016 

41 MURP228 SRUSHTI TIWARI GOPAL 23.06.2016 

42 MURP229 SHAINKIE  SRIVASTAVA SUNIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 23.06.2016 

43 MURP230 NAVIN  KUMAR PREM NATH PRASAD 23.06.2016 

44 MURP231 TANYA KAUR BEDI S. P. SINGH BEDI 23.06.2016 



45 MURP232 MOHINI  MAURYA DHANWANTRI MAURYA 23.06.2016 

46 MURP233 LAKSHMI TEJASWI  POLUDASU P VEMANA 23.06.2016 

47 MURP234 ANIKET AGRAWAL SANJAY AGRAWAL 23.06.2016 

48 MURP235 SAHIB  HASAN PARVEZ HASAN 23.06.2016 

49 MURP236 PRASEEDA  M MUKUNDAN T  23.06.2016 

50 MURP237 VIJAY KUMAR BANPAL HRIDYA NAND SAHU 23.06.2016 

51 MURP238 NARENDRA  VERMA PRAKASH CHANDRA VERMA 23.06.2016 

52 MURP239 DEEPTI SINGH DINESH SINGH 23.06.2016 

53 MURP240 MANISH BOKDE SHYAM 23.06.2016 

54 MURP242 SOUMYA  GUPTA R.K. GUPTA 23.06.2016 

55 MURP243 ASHIK JAIN SOHAN 23.06.2016 

56 MURP244 SHALINI  MISHRA AMARNATH MISHRA 23.06.2016 

57 MURP245 SAKSHI  GAHLAWAT RAGHUBIR SINGH GAHLAWAT 23.06.2016 

58 MURP246 PRATYAKSHA  SAXENA RAVENDRA KUMAR SAXENA 23.06.2016 

59 MURP247 SAPNA KATIYAR RAJ KUMAR KATIYAR 23.06.2016 

60 MURP248 SOUMENDU  DAS ARDHENDU KUMAR DAS 23.06.2016 

61 MURP249 JUHI  AGRAWAL SHASHIKANT AGRAWAL 23.06.2016 

62 MURP250 RAJNEESH CHAITANYA  YOG NATH JHA 23.06.2016 

63 MURP251 TAYANA GHOSH GAUTAM GHOSH 23.06.2016 

64 MURP252 ANUPAMA  SANJIV SANJIV GOPINATHAN 23.06.2016 

65 MURP253 ASIF  KHAN HAFIZUL REHMAN KHAN 23.06.2016 

66 MURP254 VINEESH DAS K DEVADAS K 23.06.2016 

67 MURP255 PRATIK CHAURE RAMESH DAULATRAO CHAURE 23.06.2016 

68 MURP256 PRAKASH MAHTO MAHTO RAM MANOHAR MAHTO 23.06.2016 

69 MURP257 RAKA BERA ANJAN KUMAR BERA 23.06.2016 

70 MURP258 GAURAV  ANIL KUMAR 23.06.2016 

71 MURP259 MOHD TAUSEEF  MOHD FAROOQUE 23.06.2016 

72 MURP260 AJAY  KUMAR RAGHUVAR DAYAL 23.06.2016 

73 MURP261 ANIL KUMAR  PRAVEEN KUMAR 23.06.2016 

74 MURP262 ROHIT PANDEY BRIJESH KUMAR PANDEY 23.06.2016 

75 MURP263 AKASH  KARHAD ANGAD 23.06.2016 

76 MURP264 PITER BISWAS PIJUSH KANTI BISWAS 23.06.2016 

77 MURP265 KUSH AGRAWAL YUDHISTHIR AGRAWAL 23.06.2016 

78 MURP266 KAMESH DWIVEDI GAJENDRA NATH DWIVEDI 23.06.2016 

79 MURP267 ZOHEB SHEIKH SHAMIM 23.06.2016 

80 MURP268 PRIY RANJAN KUMAR PALTOO RAM 23.06.2016 

81 MURP269 TUSHAR  YADAV UMESH YADAV 23.06.2016 

82 MURP270 SAHIL SHARMA KALU RAM 23.06.2016 

83 MURP271 SHAILESH KUMAR PATHAK SHASHI BHUSHAN PATHAK 23.06.2016 

84 MURP272 DEVERSHY  PRAMOD KUMAR 23.06.2016 

85 MURP273 ANAND  SURESH PARKASH 23.06.2016 

86 MURP274 NAVEEN KUMAR KHATEEK HEERA LAL KHATEEK 23.06.2016 

87 MURP275 BHAGVAN SINGH  MUKHRAIYA TOTARAM SINGH MUKHRAIYA 23.06.2016 

88 MURP276 NAMAN  JAIN AJAY JAIN 23.06.2016 

89 MURP277 PALLAVI MUKHOPADHYAY PRABIR MUKHOPADHYAY  23.06.2016 

 
 


